Ob¢ina: 201 Rence-Vogrsko

Rezultati glasovanja za zupana po kandidatih

KANDIDAT: 1 RAJKO LASIC

St.
01-002
01-003
01-004
02-001
02-005
01-901
01-997

VolisSée

OS RENCE

OS RENCE

OS RENCE

KULTURNI DOM BUKOVICA
0S8 VOGRSKO, VOGRSKO 99
PREDCASNO GLASOVANJE
GLASOVANJE PO POSTI

KANDIDAT: 2 TARIK ZIGON

St.
01-002
01-003
01-004
02-001
02-005
01-901
01-997

VoliSée

OS RENCE

OS RENCE

OS RENCE

KULTURNI DOM BUKOVICA
0OS VOGRSKO, VOGRSKO 99
PREDCASNO GLASOVANJE
GLASOVANJE PO POSTI

LV5_14
Stran: 1 od 1

Datum: 04.12.2018 18:05:50
Cas izr.04.12.2018 04:43

St. glasov
182

202

146

210

136

48

9

St. glasov
203

175

131

252

270

47

2

% glasov
47.27
53.58
52.71
45.45
33.50
50.53
81.82

% glasov
52.73
46.42
47.29
54.55
66.50
49.47
18.18



